Introduced by	Council Bill No	R 86-23
A RESOLUTION		
authorizing a special event Boone County Fair, Inc. for t on City-owned property loca Gravel Road, generally nort and Highway 63 interchange	he 2023 Boone County Fai ated on the east side of O theast of the Brown Schoo	r event akland I Road
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL C FOLLOWS:	OF THE CITY OF COLUME	3IA, MISSOURI, AS
SECTION 1. The City Manager is operations agreement with The Boone Concevent on July 17, 2023 through July 22, 20 side of Oakland Gravel Road, generall Highway 63 interchange (5212 N. Oaklar agreement shall be substantially as set for a part hereof.	ounty Fair, Inc. for the 2023 023 on City-owned property by northeast of the Brown and Gravel Road). The forn	Boone County Fair y located on the east School Road and n and content of the
ADOPTED this day of		, 2023.
ATTEST:		
City Clerk	Mayor and Presiding Officer	
APPROVED AS TO FORM:		

City Counselor